
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
31 
53 
1 

27 
45 
35 
24 
74 
34 
33 
80 
91 
25 
62 

194 
55 

484 
43 
13 
22 
20 

151 
38 

66 
773 
96 

442 
181 

Name 
Garrett Gerloff 
Valentin Debise 
JD Beach 
Joe Roberts 
Cameron Petersen 
Benny Solis Jr 
Travis Wyman 
Bryce Prince 
Xavier Zayat 
Conner Blevins 
Dakota Mamola 
JC Camacho 
Gage McAllister 
Andy DiBrino 
Deion Campbell 
Michael Gilbert 
Joseph Giannotto 
Caroline Olsen 
Melissa Paris 
Gabe Miller 
CJ LaRoche 
Josh Fogle 
Nick Doolan 

Christian Crosslin 
Mark Rhoades 
Jason Aguilar 
Gillis Glidewell 
Anne Roberts 

Make 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 

Diff 

10.382 
21.110 
26.850 
27.391 
29.931 
52.078 
55.369 
57.349 

1:06.450 
1:06.456 
1:06.669 
1:13.322 
1:23.456 
1:26.795 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Total Tm 
29:34.006 
29:44.388 
29:55.116 
30:00.856 
30:01.397 
30:03.937 
30:26.084 
30:29.375 
30:31.355 
30:40.456 
30:40.462 
30:40.675 
30:47.328 
30:57.462 
31:00.801 
29:36.475 
29:48.959 
29:51.356 
30:22.306 
30:25.672 
30:38.092 
30:41.857 
30:42.321 

17:09.485 
16:28.245 
3:06.496 
3:27.141 

Best Tm 
1:27.864 
1:28.188 
1:28.457 
1:29.404 
1:29.484 
1:29.470 
1:30.698 
1:30.817 
1:30.915 
1:31.348 
1:30.876 
1:31.350 
1:31.363 
1:31.763 
1:32.087 
1:32.441 
1:33.282 
1:33.502 
1:34.746 
1:34.477 
1:36.009 
1:35.975 
1:35.953 

1:31.665 
1:35.681 
1:32.299 

Sponsor 
Yamaha Extended Service/Graves/Yama
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
Yamaha Extended Service/Graves/Yama
Wheels in Motion/Motosport.com/Meen
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
TeamH35 
Kyle Wyman Racing 
Tuned Racing 
M4 Sportbike TrackGear.com Suzuki 
EMR Excel Racing 
HB Racing/Meen Yamaha 
Altus Motorsports 
NCR 
ICON/Motosport.com/DiBrino Racing 

Michael Gilbert Racing 
Limitless Racing 
Loxy M4 Suzuki 
MPH Racing M4 Suzuki 
Moto Everything/Diesel Ops Racing 
LaRoche Racing 
APMotoArts 
LSTD Racing 

Crosslin Racing 
Rhoades Racing 
Tuned Racing 
Docs Team MMRE 
N2 Trackdays 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/17/2016 3:27:52 PM 

Race Director 
Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 
10.382 

Avg. Speed 
103.089 

Best Lap Tm 
1:27.864 

Best Speed 
104.070 

Best Lap by 
31 - Garrett Gerloff 

Signature: ___________________

Suzuki Superbike Shootout of Georgia 

SSP/STK6 

Supersport/Superstock 600 Race 2 - [cef49e44c6364f4683241ecbeeae7410] 

Race ︵20 Laps ︶ started at 14:45:47 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/17/2016 14:45 


